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Plug with CAGE CLAMP®connection and snap-in mounting feet for sheet thickness 0.6-1.2 mm 3.5 mmg

with mounting feet 209-137 on ts 35 pin spacing 5 mm /0.197 in 5 pole
Packing unit 100 pieces

RoHS compliant

Product group 18 (X-COM-SYSTEM)
Pin spacing from 5 mm

Pin spacing from 0.197 in

pole count 5

Cross section [mm?] 0.08 - 4 mm?
Cross section [AWG] 28 - 12 AWG
Measured voltage EN 500 V
Measured shock voltage 6 kV
Pollution degree 5

Current intensity EN 32A

Weight 15.068 g
Color grey

Wiring type Front-entry
No. of connection Points 5

No. of potentials 5

Height 18.3 mm
Height 0.72 in

Width 28.6 mm
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Width

Depth

Depth

Strip length from
Strip length to

Strip length

1.126in

40.2 mm

1.583in

8 mm

9 mm

0.33in
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